
UNITED STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROCTECTION AGENCY

AIR QUALITY SUBSYSTEM

Jun. 8, 2006

MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Page 2 of 7

Utah

Ozone (44201)

.125Primary:

.125Secondary:

2000

1 HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-005-0004

49-011-0001

49-035-0003

49-035-2004

Logan

Bountiful

Not in a city

Not in a city

Cache

Davis

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

3611

3557

3598

3610

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

.099

.156

.144

.113

08/01:14

08/01:13

08/01:15

07/31:14

019

019

019

019

Year:

0

3

1

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.088

.152

.118

.108

07/31:14

08/02:15

08/02:16

08/02:16

.085

.128

.111

.107

07/29:13

07/31:13

07/29:13

07/30:14

.083

.112

.104

.105

08/08:14

08/12:09

07/30:14

08/01:15

.082

.109

.102

.098

06/05:14

07/29:15

08/03:12

06/22:15

.082

.107

.101

.098

07/28:12

07/30:15

08/12:14

07/29:15

.082

.100

.100

.097

08/03:14

08/04:13

07/31:16

08/07:13

.081

.100

.092

.096

07/30:15

08/07:14

07/28:15

06/02:14

.078

.093

.092

.096

06/02:15

08/03:12

08/07:15

07/28:14

.078

.092

.088

.095

07/13:13

07/28:12

07/25:16

06/04:14

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Ozone (44201)

.125Primary:

.125Secondary:

2000

1 HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-035-3003

49-035-3006

49-035-3007

49-049-0002

Not in a city

Salt Lake City

West Valley

Provo

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Utah

3269

3590

3616

3584

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

.125

.134

.144

.115

08/02:15

08/02:15

08/01:14

07/29:13

019

019

019

019

Year:

1

2

1

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.119

.133

.117

.099

07/29:14

08/01:14

07/30:13

07/31:13

.116

.116

.117

.099

07/31:16

07/30:13

08/02:14

08/02:16

.113

.112

.112

.095

07/30:14

08/12:14

07/31:15

07/30:13

.103

.107

.110

.094

08/01:14

07/31:14

07/29:15

08/03:15

.101

.102

.103

.087

08/07:16

07/29:13

08/12:14

08/01:15

.096

.095

.098

.085

07/25:16

07/25:15

08/07:15

06/04:13

.095

.094

.096

.085

07/28:15

07/28:14

07/28:14

08/05:14

.095

.093

.089

.083

08/12:15

08/03:12

07/25:15

06/03:16

.091

.088

.089

.083

07/21:13

08/07:15

08/03:11

06/29:15

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Ozone (44201)

.125Primary:

.125Secondary:

2000

1 HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-049-5008

49-049-5010

49-057-0007

49-057-1002

Not in a city

Spanish Fork

Washington Terrace

North Ogden

Utah

Utah

Weber

Weber

3604

3627

3602

2823

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

.121

.118

.125

.122

08/02:15

07/29:14

08/02:14

07/31:15

019

019

019

019

Year:

0

0

1

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.098

.103

.118

.122

07/29:16

06/29:15

07/31:13

08/02:13

.097

.100

.111

.115

08/03:12

07/30:14

08/01:14

08/01:12

.095

.100

.110

.096

07/30:15

08/03:15

07/30:14

07/30:15

.095

.099

.092

.093

08/01:14

07/31:13

08/03:12

07/22:14

.094

.099

.090

.093

07/31:12

08/01:13

07/29:13

08/17:14

.093

.098

.090

.089

08/05:13

08/02:15

08/12:13

08/03:12

.093

.095

.088

.089

08/12:16

08/05:16

06/04:13

08/14:14

.091

.091

.088

.088

06/29:14

06/03:16

07/22:13

08/07:14

.087

.091

.085

.088

06/03:14

07/24:15

08/17:15

08/12:13

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Ozone (44201)

.085Primary:

.085Secondary:

2000

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-005-0004

49-011-0001

49-035-0003

49-035-2004

Logan

Bountiful

Not in a city

Not in a city

Cache

Davis

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

3627

3638

3622

3635

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

.084

.118

.111

.097

08/01:11

08/01:11

08/01:10

07/30:11

019

019

019

019

Year:

0

5

5

6

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.078

.113

.098

.093

07/31:10

08/02:14

08/02:11

07/31:11

.076

.103

.090

.093

07/28:10

07/31:11

07/29:11

08/02:13

.075

.095

.089

.091

08/03:10

07/30:10

07/30:10

08/01:11

.074

.087

.089

.086

08/08:11

08/12:09

07/31:10

07/29:11

.073

.084

.084

.085

07/29:10

07/29:11

08/12:11

06/02:11

.072

.080

.082

.082

07/02:10

06/04:11

08/03:10

07/22:11

.072

.078

.079

.081

07/05:11

07/22:11

06/04:11

06/04:11

.071

.078

.076

.078

06/02:11

08/04:09

08/07:10

07/21:11

.071

.078

.074

.078

06/05:11

08/07:10

07/28:10

07/28:08

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Ozone (44201)

.085Primary:

.085Secondary:

2000

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-035-3003

49-035-3006

49-035-3007

49-049-0002

Not in a city

Salt Lake City

West Valley

Provo

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Utah

3279

3619

3654

3619

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

.101

.094

.107

.087

08/02:11

08/01:11

08/01:10

07/31:10

019

019

019

019

Year:

5

5

6

3

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.099

.093

.099

.086

07/29:10

08/02:11

08/02:12

08/02:12

.096

.092

.096

.085

07/31:11

07/31:11

07/29:11

07/30:10

.093

.088

.095

.083

07/30:10

07/30:10

07/30:11

07/29:10

.088

.087

.091

.083

08/01:11

07/29:11

07/31:11

08/03:10

.083

.082

.088

.077

07/25:10

08/12:11

08/12:10

06/04:11

.083

.077

.078

.076

08/03:09

07/28:10

08/07:10

08/01:09

.082

.075

.076

.076

08/12:11

06/04:11

06/04:11

08/05:11

.081

.074

.074

.073

07/21:11

08/03:10

07/25:11

06/03:11

.080

.072

.074

.071

06/04:10

07/25:12

08/14:10

07/24:11

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Ozone (44201)

.085Primary:

.085Secondary:

2000

8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-049-5008

49-049-5010

49-057-0007

49-057-1002

Not in a city

Spanish Fork

Washington Terrace

North Ogden

Utah

Utah

Weber

Weber

3643

3642

3631

2839

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

.105

.093

.097

.101

08/02:11

08/03:10

07/31:10

07/31:11

019

019

019

019

Year:

5

6

4

3

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

.089

.091

.093

.094

07/29:11

07/30:11

07/30:11

08/01:10

.089

.090

.093

.092

08/03:10

07/29:11

08/01:10

08/02:11

.086

.089

.088

.084

07/30:10

08/02:12

08/02:11

07/30:10

.086

.088

.078

.081

08/01:12

07/31:10

07/29:10

08/17:10

.083

.085

.078

.079

07/31:11

08/01:10

08/03:10

08/03:10

.078

.083

.077

.075

08/12:12

08/05:11

08/17:10

07/22:10

.077

.079

.074

.075

06/04:11

06/29:11

07/16:10

08/12:10

.077

.077

.073

.072

08/05:10

06/04:12

06/02:11

07/16:10

.076

.077

.073

.072

06/03:11

08/04:10

06/04:10

08/14:10

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:




