MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jun. 8, 2006

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 1 HOUR 2000								Primary: .125 condary: .125 Unit: Part	5	llion	
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID POC 49-005-0004 1	POC 1	City Name Cache	019	Methods	6th Max .099	7th Max .088	8th Max .085	9th Max .083	10th Max .082	0bs 3611	Exc 0	ID 2
		Logan			08/01:14	07/31:14	07/29:13	08/08:14	06/05:14			
					.082	.082	.081	.078	.078			
					07/28:12	08/03:14	07/30:15	06/02:15	07/13:13			
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-011-0001	CICY Name	-	-	Methods	6th Max .156	7th Max .152	8th Max .128	9th Max .112	10th Max .109	0bs 3557	Exc 3	ID 2
		Bountiful			08/01:13	08/02:15	07/31:13	08/12:09	07/29:15			
					.107	.100	.100	.093	.092			
					07/30:15	08/04:13	08/07:14	08/03:12	07/28:12			
							Maximum Valu	es				
G!:	500	County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-035-0003	POC 1	City Name Salt Lake	019	Methods	6th Max .144	7th Max .118	8th Max .111	9th Max .104	10th Max .102	0bs 3598	Exc 1	ID 2
		Not in a city			08/01:15	08/02:16	07/29:13	07/30:14	08/03:12			
					.101	.100	.092	.092	.088			
					08/12:14	07/31:16	07/28:15	08/07:15	07/25:16			
							Maximum Valu	es				
G!:	500	County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-035-2004	POC 1	City Name Salt Lake	019	Methods	6th Max .113	7th Max .108	8th Max .107	9th Max .105	10th Max .098	Obs 3610	Exc 0	ID 2
		Not in a city			07/31:14	08/02:16	07/30:14	08/01:15	06/22:15			
					.098	.097	.096	.096	.095			
					07/29:15	08/07:13	06/02:14	07/28:14	06/04:14			

MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jun. 8, 2006

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 1 HOUR 2000								Primary: .125 condary: .125 Unit: Part	5	llion	
icai.							Maximum Valu	es		-		
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-035-3003	POC 1	City Name Salt Lake	019	Methods	6th Max .125	7th Max .119	8th Max .116	9th Max .113	10th Max .103	Obs 3269	Exc 1	ID 2
		Not in a city			08/02:15	07/29:14	07/31:16	07/30:14	08/01:14			
					.101	.096	.095	.095	.091			
					08/07:16	07/25:16	07/28:15	08/12:15	07/21:13			
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-035-3006	POC 1	City Name Salt Lake	019	Methods	6th Max .134	7th Max .133	8th Max .116	9th Max .112	10th Max .107	Obs 3590	Exc 2	ID 2
		Salt Lake City			08/02:15	08/01:14	07/30:13	08/12:14	07/31:14			
					.102	.095	.094	.093	.088			
					07/29:13	07/25:15	07/28:14	08/03:12	08/07:15			
							Maximum Valu	es				
-1		County Name	019	Methods	1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-035-3007	POC 1	City Name Salt Lake			6th Max .144	7th Max .117	8th Max .117	9th Max .112	10th Max .110	0bs 3616	Exc 1	ID 2
		West Valley			08/01:14	07/30:13	08/02:14	07/31:15	07/29:15			
					.103	.098	.096	.089	.089			
					08/12:14	08/07:15	07/28:14	07/25:15	08/03:11			
							Maximum Valu	es				
-1		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-049-0002	POC 2	City Name Utah	019	Methods	6th Max .115	7th Max .099	8th Max .099	9th Max .095	10th Max .094	Obs 3584	Exc 0	ID 2
		Provo			07/29:13	07/31:13	08/02:16	07/30:13	08/03:15			
					.087	.085	.085	.083	.083			
					08/01:15	06/04:13	08/05:14	06/03:16	06/29:15			

MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jun. 8, 2006

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 1 HOUF 2000	2							Primary: .125 condary: .125 Unit: Part	5	llion	
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID POC 49-049-5008 1	POC 1	City Name Utah	019	Methods	6th Max .121	7th Max .098	8th Max .097	9th Max .095	10th Max .095	0bs 3604	Exc 0	ID 2
		Not in a city			08/02:15	07/29:16	08/03:12	07/30:15	08/01:14			
					.094	.093	.093	.091	.087			
					07/31:12	08/05:13	08/12:16	06/29:14	06/03:14			
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-049-5010	CITY NAME	City Name Utah	019	Methods	6th Max .118	7th Max .103	8th Max .100	9th Max .100	10th Max .099	0bs 3627	Exc 0	ID 2
		Spanish Fork			07/29:14	06/29:15	07/30:14	08/03:15	07/31:13			
					.099	.098	.095	.091	.091			
					08/01:13	08/02:15	08/05:16	06/03:16	07/24:15			
							Maximum Valu	es				
-1		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-057-0007	POC 1	City Name Weber	019	Methods	6th Max .125	7th Max .118	8th Max .111	9th Max .110	10th Max .092	0bs 3602	Exc 1	ID 2
		Washington Terrace			08/02:14	07/31:13	08/01:14	07/30:14	08/03:12			
					.090	.090	.088	.088	.085			
					07/29:13	08/12:13	06/04:13	07/22:13	08/17:15			
							Maximum Valu	es				
-1		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-057-1002	POC 1	City Name Weber	019	Methods	6th Max .122	7th Max .122	8th Max .115	9th Max .096	10th Max .093	0bs 2823	Exc 0	ID 2
		North Ogden			07/31:15	08/02:13	08/01:12	07/30:15	07/22:14			
					.093	.089	.089	.088	.088			
					08/17:14	08/03:12	08/14:14	08/07:14	08/12:13			

MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jun. 8, 2006

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR RU 2000	UN AVG BEGIN HOUR							Primary: .089 condary: .089 Unit: Part		llion	
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-005-0004	POC 1	City Name Cache	019	Methods	6th Max .084	7th Max .078	8th Max .076	9th Max .075	10th Max .074	0bs 3627	Exc 0	ID 2
		Logan			08/01:11	07/31:10	07/28:10	08/03:10	08/08:11			
					.073	.072	.072	.071	.071			
					07/29:10	07/02:10	07/05:11	06/02:11	06/05:11			
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-011-0001	POC 1	City Name Davis	019	Methods	6th Max .118	7th Max .113	8th Max .103	9th Max .095	10th Max .087	Obs 3638	Exc 5	ID 2
		Bountiful			08/01:11	08/02:14	07/31:11	07/30:10	08/12:09			
					.084	.080	.078	.078	.078			
					07/29:11	06/04:11	07/22:11	08/04:09	08/07:10			
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name		Methods	1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-035-0003	POC 1	City Name Salt Lake	019		6th Max .111	7th Max .098	8th Max .090	9th Max .089	10th Max .089	0bs 3622	Exc 5	ID 2
		Not in a city			08/01:10	08/02:11	07/29:11	07/30:10	07/31:10			
					.084	.082	.079	.076	.074			
					08/12:11	08/03:10	06/04:11	08/07:10	07/28:10			
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-035-2004	POC 1	City Name Salt Lake	019	Methods	6th Max .097	7th Max .093	8th Max .093	9th Max .091	10th Max .086	0bs 3635	Exc 6	ID 2
		Not in a city			07/30:11	07/31:11	08/02:13	08/01:11	07/29:11			
					.085	.082	.081	.078	.078			
					06/02:11	07/22:11	06/04:11	07/21:11	07/28:08			

MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jun. 8, 2006

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR R 2000	UN AVG BEGIN HOUR							Primary: .085 condary: .085 Unit: Part	5	llion			
TCa1							Maximum Valu	es						
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT		
Site ID 49-035-3003	POC 1	city Name	019	Methods	6th Max .101	7th Max .099	8th Max .096	9th Max .093	10th Max .088	Obs 3279	Exc 5	ID 2		
					08/02:11	07/29:10	07/31:11	07/30:10	08/01:11					
					.083	.083	.082	.081	.080					
					07/25:10	08/03:09	08/12:11	07/21:11	06/04:10					
					Maximum Values									
		County Name City Name Salt Lake Salt Lake City			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT		
Site ID 49-035-3006	POC 1		019	Methods	6th Max .094	7th Max .093	8th Max .092	9th Max .088	10th Max .087	Obs 3619	Exc 5	ID 2		
					08/01:11	08/02:11	07/31:11	07/30:10	07/29:11					
					.082	.077	.075	.074	.072					
					08/12:11	07/28:10	06/04:11	08/03:10	07/25:12					
							Maximum Valu	es						
		County Name	019	Methods	1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT		
Site ID 49-035-3007	POC 1	City Name Salt Lake			6th Max .107	7th Max .099	8th Max .096	9th Max .095	10th Max .091	0bs 3654	Exc 6	ID 2		
		West Valley			08/01:10	08/02:12	07/29:11	07/30:11	07/31:11					
					.088	.078	.076	.074	.074					
					08/12:10	08/07:10	06/04:11	07/25:11	08/14:10					
							Maximum Valu	es						
- 1		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT		
Site ID 49-049-0002	POC 2	City Name Utah	019	Methods	6th Max .087	7th Max .086	8th Max .085	9th Max .083	10th Max .083	Obs 3619	Exc 3	ID 2		
		Provo			07/31:10	08/02:12	07/30:10	07/29:10	08/03:10					
					.077	.076	.076	.073	.071					
					06/04:11	08/01:09	08/05:11	06/03:11	07/24:11					

MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jun. 8, 2006

Ozone (44201)

State: Utah Primary: .085 8-HR RUN AVG BEGIN HOUR Secondary: .085 Duration: 2000 Unit: Parts per million Year: Maximum Values 1st Max 2nd Max 3rd Max 5th Max County Name 4th Max Num Num EDT Site ID POC Methods 0bs City Name Exc ID 6th Max 7th Max 8th Max 9th Max 10th Max 5 019 49-049-5008 1 Utah .105 .089 .089 .086 .086 3643 08/02:11 07/29:11 08/03:10 07/30:10 08/01:12 Not in a city .083 .078 .077 .077 .076 07/31:11 08/12:12 06/04:11 08/05:10 06/03:11 Maximum Values 2nd Max 3rd Max County Name 1st Max 4th Max 5th Max Num Num EDT Site ID POC Methods City Name Obs Exc ID 6th Max 7th Max 8th Max 9th Max 10th Max 49-049-5010 1 Utah 019 .093 .091 .090 .089 .088 3642 6 2 Spanish Fork 08/03:10 07/30:11 07/29:11 08/02:12 07/31:10 .079 .077 .085 .083 .077 08/01:10 08/05:11 06/29:11 06/04:12 08/04:10 Maximum Values County Name 1st Max 2nd Max 3rd Max 4th Max 5th Max Num EDT Num Site ID POC Methods City Name Obs Exc TD 6th Max 7th Max 8th Max 9th Max 10th Max 49-057-0007 1 Weber 019 .097 .093 .093 .088 .078 3631 4 2 07/31:10 07/30:11 08/01:10 08/02:11 07/29:10 Washington Terrace .078 .077 .074 .073 .073 08/03:10 08/17:10 07/16:10 06/02:11 06/04:10 Maximum Values 2nd Max 3rd Max County Name 1st Max 4th Max 5th Max Num Num EDT Site ID Methods POC 0bs ID City Name Exc 6th Max 7th Max 8th Max 9th Max 10th Max 49-057-1002 019 3 2 Weber .101 .094 .092 .084 .081 2839 07/31:11 08/01:10 08/02:11 07/30:10 08/17:10 North Ogden .079 .075 .075 .072 .072 08/03:10 07/22:10 08/12:10 07/16:10 08/14:10